1

Slz(omﬁ‘aa&anitﬂ(@%%-sqiﬂ Claim 37-1__ Filed 07/22/10 Desc_Proof of Claim _Page 1 of 3

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

—

PROOF OF CLAIM

NomeoDir AX1S ONSHORE. L P

Case Number: lb_sss—bq

NOTE: This form should not be used to make a claim for &n administrative expense arising after the commencement
administrative expense may be filed pursuant to 11 US.C. § 503.

of the case. A request for payment of an

Name of Creditor (the or other entity to whom the debtor owes money or property):
1 o) OMAL O VARCo , LP
Name and addres§ where notices should be seat: Y

O Check this box to indicate that this

claim amends a previously filed
claim.
D [ ) ALPMON umber:
-7'qo' 4 PARKINODD CiRCLE 'DFZN? iy e
B et e 1111 N
TI13- 88-8752 UL 8 2040 -
Name and address where payment should be sent (if different from above): i VIV O Check this box if you are aware that
one else has filed a f of claim
SAME As ABoVE TARANA GaamsHALL Gl Felating i your cm,.,.ﬁ&:m of
NORTHERN DISTR| T OF TEXAS statement giving particulars,

Telephone number:

O Check this box if you are the debtor
or trustee in this case.

1. Amount of Claim a3 of Date Case Filed: $ % 5#:1 2 gg
ey

If all or part of your claim is secured, complete item 4 below; however, if all of your claim is unsecured, do not complete
item 4.

If all or part of your claim is entitled to priority, complete item 5.

O Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges in addition to the principal amount of claim. Attach itemized
statement of interest or charges.

5. Amount of Claim Entitled to
Priority under 11 U.S.C. §507(a). If
any portion of your claim falls in
one of the following categories,
check the box and state the
amount.

Specify the priority of the claim.

O Domestic support obligations under

2. Basis for Claim:
(See instruction #2 on reverse side.

11 U.S.C. §507(a)(1)(A) or (a)1)(B).

3. Last four digits of any number by which creditor identifies debtor: _43 2. 6

3a. Debtor may have scheduled account as:
(See instruction #3a on reverse side.)

O Wages, salaries, or commissions (up
to $11,725*) earned within 180 days
before filing of the bankruptcy
petition or cessation of the debtor’s

4. Secured Claim (See instruction #4 on reverse side.)

Check the appropriate box if your claim is secured by a lien on property or a right of setoff and provide the requested
information.

Nature of property or right of setoff: 0 Real Estate 0 Motor Vehicle O Other
Describe:

Annual Interest Rate % RECEIVED

Amount of arrcarage and other charges as of time case filed included in secured dahAUG 09 2010
Basis for perfection:

Amount Unsecured: S__BMi:_(}ROIJP

Value of Property:$.

if any: §,

Amount of Secured Claim: $.

business, whichever is earlier— 11
U.S.C. §507 (aX4).

O Contributions to an employee benefit
plan- 11 U.S.C. §507 (a)(5).

0 Up to $2,600* of deposits toward
purchase, lease, or reatal of property
or services for personal, family, or
houschold use - 11 U.S.C. §507
@X7).

O Taxes or penalties owed to
governmental units - 11 U.S.C, §507
(a)8).

6. Credits: The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited for the purpose of making this proof of claim.

7. Documents: Attach redacted copics of any documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchasc

orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments, mortgages, and security agreements.

'You may also attach a summary. Attach redacted copies of documents providing evidence of perfection of

& security interest. You may also attach a summary. (See instruction 7 and definition of “redacted” on reverse side.)

DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS. ATTACHED DOCUMENTS MAY BE DESTROYED AFTER
SCANNING.

If the documents are not available, please explain:

O Other - Specify applicable paragraph
of 11 U.S.C. §507 (a)(_).

Amount entitled to priority:
$

*Amounts are subject to adjustment on
4/1/13 and every 3 years thereafter with
respect to cases commenced on or afier
the date of adjustment.

Date; o Signature: The person filing this claim must sign it. Sign and print name and title, if any, of the

—" -
address above. Attach copy of power of attomey, if any.
;&76:_

other person authorized to file this claim and state address and telephone mumber if different from the notice

r
Ll droro D, 5, ALDMON, CREDIT NGR, BRANDT™ 7 (} 2

FOR COURT USE ONLY
creditor or

Penalty for presenting fraudulent claim: Fine of up to $500,000 or imprisonmeat for up to 5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.

TriDimension

o



Case 10-33569-sgj11

'

(ENTITY #124)

P.0. BOX 30

LAKE ARTHUR, LA USA 70549

Phone: (800) 359-5951 Fax: (337) 774-2347
WWW: http://www.nov.com/brandt

INVOICE: EA7137
Invoice Date: December 8, 2009

Due Date: 1/7/2010

Ship Via : NOV BRANDT
Ship To : SB-598
Cust No. 24326-B000 Lease/OCSG :
INVOICETO:  AXIS ONSHORE LP AFE Number :
16610 DALLAS PKWY Area/Block  : WILKENSON COUNTY
SUITE 2500 RIG NAME : PRECISION 102
DALLAS, TX 75248 Well Number : GRAVES #1
State :MS
County :
Job Type : SCREEN BOX
Field DT Number: 503674 Job Number : SB-598
Contractor
BILL
(DELIVERY TICKET 6687) FROM DAYS/
Qry DESCRIPTION PER UNIT THRU HOURS RATE TOTAL
8 SCREEN VENOM XF 084 260.00 2,080.00
Serial Number: 6VNMO84XF
2 SCREEN VENOM XF 110 260.00 520.00
Serial Number: 6VNM110XF
15 SCREEN VENOM XF 175 272.80 4,092.00
N Serial Number: 6VNM175XF
R SCREEN VENOM RHD 215 292.00 292.00
Serial Number: 6VNM215RHD
SubTotal: 6,984.00
Taxable Total: 6,984.00
MS Tax: 488.88 Total Tax:  488.88
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS... AMOUNT DUE... $7,472.88

REMIT TO: P. O. BOX 4889 HOUSTON, TX 77210

Terms Net 30 Days. Involces u

Payable in U. S. Dollars unless noted otherwise.

npald after due date are subject to late charges at maximum rate allowed by law.



Filed 07/22/10 Desc Proof of Claim Page 3 of 3

Claim 37-1

Case 10-33569-sgj11

‘o

LY

HOU ARAGER Accounts
7-00 BRANDT DIVISION, NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO LP
Type Document Date Total Due
Cust: 24326 Loc: B0O0OO AXIS ONSHORE LP
I EA7137 12/08/09 $7,472.88
Location Totals: $7,472.88
Customer Totals: $7,472.88

Receivable Detail Aging Report

By Document Date

Current

1-30 Days

$ .00

$ .00

$ .00

31-60 Days

$ .00

$ .00

$ .00

07/15/10 09:37 PAGE 1
As of Date: 07/15/10

61-90 Days

$ .00

$ .00

$ .00

Over 30 Uw<m Age

$7,472.88

$7,472.88

$7,472.88

219



Northern District of Texas
Claims Register

10-33569-sgj11 Axis Onshore, LP
Judge: Stacey G. Jernigan  Chapter: 11

Office: Dallas Last Date to file claims: 07/28/2010
Trustee: Last Date to file (Govt):

Creditor:  (13399595)  |[Claim No: 37 Status: T

Brandt, Division of National  ||Original Filed Filed by: CR

Oilwell Varco, LP Date: 07/22/2010 || Entered by: Tello, Chris

D.O. Aldmon Original Entered || Modified:

7909 Parkwood Circle Dr. Date: 01/2212010

Houston, TX 77036

Unsecured claimed: $7472.88
Total claimed: $7472.88

History:
Details  37-1 07/22/2010 Claim #37 filed by Brandt, Division of National Qilwell Varco, LP, total
amount claimed: $7472.88 (Tello, Chris )

IDescription: |

IRemarks: |

Claims Register Summary

Case Name: Axis Onshore, LP
Case Number: 10-33569-sgj11
Chapter: 11
Date Filed: 05/21/2010
Total Number Of Claims; 1

l ITotal Amount ClaimedIWTotal Amount Allowed
Unsecured || $7472.88
Secured ”
I Priority ” I
l Unknown I I
[Administrative
| Total | $7472.88 $0.00




